FRM1  RELAY
FEATURES
Miniature high power relay with big performance in small package
High contact capacity
Designed for the use of heavy duty
Slim type and low cost
Dust cover or sealed type
          c         Recognized File No.:  E141516, TV5

Contact Rating (Resistive Load)
FRM1   RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
FRM1 - 2C  S 2  -  DC12V
Note : Pb-Free and RoHS compliant relays are available.
For ordering, please add suffix "Pb-Free" or "RoHS" to standard relay part numbers.
For example : FRM1-2CS2  DC 12V "Pb-Free"   for Pb-Free Relay
For example : FRM1-2CS2  DC 12V "RoHS"        for RoHS Compliant Relay
DIMENSIONS (UNIT:mm)
RATED VOLTAGE
NIL  :  DUST COVER
S    :  SEALED TYPE
1A: 1 FORM A
1C: 1 FORM C
2A : 2 FORM A
2C : 2 FORM C
RELAY MODEL
FRM1    -  STANDARD MODEL
FRM1N  -  CREEPAGE DISTANCE •8MM   <ONLY FOR 2 POLES>
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
1: TERMINAL SPACE IS 3.5mm (FOR SPDT)
2: TERMINAL SPACE IS 5.0mm (FOR SPDT & DPDT)
1 FORM C
1 FORM A
SINGLE POLE MOUNTING HOLES TERMINAL
ARRANGEMENT
(BOTTOM VIEW)
2 FORM A
2 FORM C
DOUBLE POLES MOUNTING HOLES TERMINAL
ARRANGEMENT
(BOTTOM VIEW)